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4471 CHEVRON USA
5659 APACHE

5825 BP OIL

5825 CONOCO

9690 CHEVRON USA

2938 VASTAR
2943 VASTAR

TOTAL MMS BARRELS

Revissd 22888 Revision 2
LEASE OPERATOR CRUDE
[ ) NAME TYPE
BONITA SR
2111 EXOOWEHELL TEXACO BONITA SR
2108 NORCEN BONTTA SR
1956 CANADIN OXY LS
2103 CANADIAN OXY LS
3137 NEWFIELD LLS
580 PHILLIPS s
9827 FOREST EiCAg
55-443 SHELL s
2071 UNION OfL LS
2081 SHELL us’
2118 BELDoWFDeIoLTEACC LS
2279 FORCE od
2923 NORCEN us
2823 APACHE LS
352 SHELL us
MTD NORCEN LLS
4100 EXXON LS
5502 UNION OtL us
5500 UNION OiL us
$550 UNOCAL LLS
5551 VASTAR LS
2359 EDC TXG
2645 UNION Oft. ™G
2648 UNION Ot TXG
2647 UNION OIL ™G
2648 UNION OIL TXG
2391 CNGMOBIL E&P TXG
7392 CNGMOBK EAP ™G
2393 CNGMOBIL E8P ™*G
212 MOBR ELP TXG
2712 PHILLIPS ™G
ﬁrlf-ﬂk OFFSHORE HLS
ﬁd‘( 2970 SHELL OFFSHORE HLS
JCT 2968 £20(0N HLS
2970 EXXON USA HLS
3205 EXXON USA MLS
3597 MOBIL ELP HLS
3818 EXXON USA HLS
4002 SMELL OPFIHORE HLS
2445 CHEVRON USA HLS

HLS
HLS

DELVERY
POINT
LEASE
GBSON
GIBSON

ST JAMES
ST JAMES
ST JAMES
ST JAMES
LEASE

TEXAS CiTY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY



Company
BP
MARATHON
TEXACO
TEXACO
TEXACO
TEXACC
CONOCO
LOCAP
TEXACO
UNOCAL
UNOGAL
EWING BANK
CHEVRON PBC
CHEVRON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
CHEVRON
PHILLIPS
KERR MCGEE
CHEVRON
CONOCO OFFSHORE
TEXACO
MOBIL E
CONOCO OFFSHORE
MOBM. E
CHEVRON
CHEVRON PBC
SHELL
CONOCC OFFSHORE
UNCCAL
CHEVRON PEC
MOBIL EI
UNOQCAL
UNOCAL
MOAIL El
CHEVRON PBC
CHEVRON
MOBIL EI
MARATHON
MARATHON
CONOCO OFFSHORE
CHEVAON
UNOCAL
MARATHON
CHEVRON
MOBIL El
SHELL
TEXACQ
MOBIL E/
CHEVAON
SONAY
MARATHON
MARATHON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
ARCO
CONOCO OFFSHORE
CHEVRON PBC
UNOCAL
CONOCO OFFSHORE
MOBIL, EI
UNOCAL
CONOCO CFFSHORE
UNOCAL
BP
EXXON
EXXON
CHEVRON
EXXON
SHELL
SHELL
UNOCAL
TEXACO
TEXACO
SHELL
SHELL
SEASHELL
UNQCAL
EXXON
EXXON
MOBIL EI
SEASHELL
SHIP SHOAL

Seoer™
FERC Yanfls (OPIS 1/08)
FROM TO
D EMPIRE

BURNS BAYOU SALE
CAILLOU ISLE GIBSON
CAILLOUISLE ~ HOUMA
CAILLOUISLE 57 JAMES
CAILLOUISLE ST JAMES
CLIFTONRDG ~ LAKE CHARLES
CLOVELLY ST JAMES
CLOVELLY ST. JAMES
EASTBREAKS 15 TEXAS CITY
EASTBREAKS 18 TEXAS CITY
EB826 ST300
EC23 EC2B
EC28 GRAND CHENIER
EC321 VM85
EC322 VMRS
ECA38 VM85
EC48 GRAND CHENIER
EC46 GRAND CHENIER
EC48 SCURLOCK AT CAMERON
El AREA CAILLOU ISLE
El AREA CAILLOUISLE
EI AREA CAILLOU ISLE
ElN20 BURNS
EN20r129 BURNS
ENze BURNS
EN33 SMI268
EI142 BURNS
Elt88 5528
E1208/55108 BURNS
Ei212 EI213
El24 E23
El261 5528
EI276 EL250
Ei276 E1361
Ei208 ss28
EI305 TEXAS P.L. TIE
EI308 5528
El306 5528
ENat2 CAILLOU ISLE
ENS CAILLOV ISLE
Ei3i8 5528
El318 55360
El32 BURNS
E1327 CAILLOU ISLE
Et330 5528
E133 5528
E1330 $528
EI330 5828
EI337 5528
El341 EI327
El341 EI327
E1342 CAILLOU ISLE
El34% CAILLOU ISLE
EI360 E18
E1360 EI381
EI381 EI316
El1381 E1318
El42 EI51
E1421129 BURNS
€151 BURNS
E151 BURNS
EI51 BURNS
E108 BURNS
EI8 BURNS
ELMERS JCT EMPIRE
EMPIRE ANCHORAGE
EMPIRE ST. JAMES
FOURCHON GRAND ISLE
GALLIONO ANCHORAGE
GB128 EI30/331
GB128 5528
GB189 HI384
(371 HIS48
GB18g TEXAS CITY
GB426 E133030
GB426 5528
GC1e 55203
GCe EBG7A
GH8 GRAND I5LE
GI18 GRAND {SLE
G120 Gz
Gi33 GI30
GIBSON ST. JAMES

Sheetl

Rate per Barre!
$0170
$0.200
$0.350
$0 160
$0.348
30176
$0 500
30100
$0277
$1.883
$1411
$1.550
30070
$1.5684
$0.582
$0.582
$0 898
$2.059
$2.020
$2 040
$0.500
$0.434
$0.462
$0.380
$0.705
$0.380
£0.550
$0.750
$3 150
$1.2322
51008
$0.607
$0 400
30.504
$1.058
$0. 490
$0.250
$0.404
30.490
30528
$0.520
$0.540
$0.510
$1.008
$0.600
$0.484
$0.490
$0.390
$0.410
$0.400
$0.232
$0.230
$1.427
$1.428
$0.283
$0.101
$0.500
$0.520
$1.130
30756
$0.805
£0.380
$0.655
30653
30756
$0.100
$0 480
$0.400
$0.000
$0 460
30280
30700
$2.748
$1.150
$1.150
$0.830
$1.250
$0.7150
$1.008
$0.220
$0.220
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TEXACO
EXXON

BP
CHEVRON
EXXON
EXXON
MORIL EI
UNOCAL

UNOCAL
UNOCAL
TEXACO
MESA
POGO
UNOCAL
B8P

TEXACO
UNOCAL
POGC
POGO
TEXACO
MESA
POGO
TEXACO
TEXACO
UNOCAL
MESA
TEXACO
UNOCAL
TEXACO
EXXON
EXXON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
MOBIL El
MOBIL E|
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
GENESIS
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
MOBIL EY
CONOCO
MARATHON
TEXACC
MOABIL EI
CHEVRON PBC
CONOCO OFFSHORE
MOBIL EI
TEXACC
EXXON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MESA
MARATHON
CHEVRON
TEXACDO
TEXACO
TEXACO
CONOCO OFFSHORE
CONOCO OFFSHORE
EXXON
EXXOMN
EXXON
CONOCO OFFSHORE
MARATHON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
PENNZOIL
POGO
MOBIL EI
UNQCAL
CHEVRON
BrF
CONOCO OFFSHORE
UNOCAL
MOBIL EI

GOLDEN MEADO ROSE BLUFF

GRAND ISLE
GRAND ISLE
GRAND |SLE
GRAND ISLE
GRAND ISLE
HI334
HI334/443
HI340
HI3B4
Hi443
HI448
HI4T4
HIAT4
HidT4
HIA74
HIS38
HI538
HIS48
HI548
HIS48
HIS63
HI583
HI58
HIS?3
HIST3
Hi582
HIS82
HISeS5
HOUMA
MC283
MC280
MP127
MP133
MP133
MP144

MP 144
MP144
MP26
MP29%
MP290
MP200
MP209
MP55

MPE4

MPGE

MPES

MPT3

MPT3
PELICAN JCT
SPELTO 13
S PELTO 13
SPELTO AREA
SABINE PASS 13
SMI AREA
SMI AREA
SMI AREA
SMiIt1
SMmi128
SMi13e
SMI141
SM1142
SMI155
SMi181
SMi188
SMi217
SMI238
SMI230
SMI288
SMizea
SMi41
SMig
SMIT3

SP AREA
sPR

5P24

SPas

5Pag

SP4D

SPag

SP4@

5P40
SPAS)
SP4WSED
SP80

5P55

ANCHORAGE
EMPIRE
EMPIRE
GRAND ISLE JCT
ST. JAMES
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
HI474

TEXAS CITY
HI TERMINAL
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TXCITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
Ml TERMINAL
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CiTY
TEXAS CITY
HI TERMINAL
TEXAS CITY
TEXAS CITY
ST. JAMES
GRAND ISLE
GRAND ISLE
MP42

MP144

MP208

MP208

MPZe0

MP290
EMPIRE
EMPIRE
MP299

MPEO

MPSQ

MP41

MR8

MP4t

EMPIRE
EMPIRE

MPT3

LAKE CHARLES
CAILLOU ISLE
S5T82
CAILLOU ISLE
SABINE TX
CAILLOU ISLE
CAILLOUISLE
CAILLOU ISLE
SOUTH BEND
CAILLOU ISLE
CAILLOU ISLE
CAILLOU ISLE
CAILLOU ISLE
SMI130
SMI130

En3a

ROSE BLUFF
ERATH
SMI207

Ei133

SMI10

SOUTH BEND
SOUTH BEND
SOUTH BEND
CAILLOU ISLE
CAILLOU ISLE
EMPIRE

S5Pa0

SP24

5P24

sP27

§P27
PLAQUEMINES
SP27

SP27

SF27
CHEVRON PLAQUEMINES E-§

Sheett

30 48
$0.318
$0.100
30140
$0.051
$0.318
$1.450
31411
$1.650
$1.787
$0 705
$1.383
30750
$0 800
$1220
$1.420
$1.383
31.200
$1.560
$1.850
$1.3)
$1.340
$1.550
$1.383
$1.383
$1.260
$1.340
2081
$1.380
$0.154
$1.380
$1.680
$6.101
$0.575

30 140
$0.101
$0.202
$0.280
$0.434
£0.101
30434
$0.202
$0.151
$0.320
$0.202
$0.320
30.450
$0.000
$0.250
$0.520
$0.584

$5.840
$0.454
$0.550
$0.482
$0.350
30620
$1.812

$1.038



CHEVRON
ARCO
MOBIL E}
CHEVRON
MESA
PENNZOIL
POGO
HESS
MARATHON
EXXON
CHEVRON
MOBIL Ex
UNOCAL
MARATHON
UNOCAL
MOBIL EI
PALOMA
UNOCAL
TEXACO
TEXACO
MOBIL Et
UNOCAL
CHEVRON PBC
SHELL
CHEVRON
MOBIL EI
PALOMA
UNOCAL
UNQGCAL
SONAT
SEASHELL
UNOCAL
UNOCAL
UNOCAL
SHIP SHOAL
UNOCAL
SHIP SHOAL
SEASHELL
CHEVRON PBC
CHEVRON
MOBIL EI
EXXON
BLOCK 873
SEASHELL
CHEVRON
CMEVRON
MOBIL Ef
UNOCAL
EXXOM
CONOCO
SHIP SHOAL
EXXON
EXXON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
EXXON
SONAT
TEXACO
MARATHON
MESA
MARATHON
MARATHON
TEXACO
KERR MCGEE
KOCH
SHELL
CHEVRON
MOBIL E
TEXACD
SHELL
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
EXXON
SHELL
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
EXXON
HESS
MARATHON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON
HESS
MARATHON

SP55

5P77
5P78
SP8
SP78
SPTB
SPE9
SPBO
SPRR3
SS AREA
$S AREA
§5108
S84
S5146
S5169
55180
5569
$5101
$5181
55182
$5183
55198
$5203
55207
5207

$82227225
55241
55253

55269
5528

5528

£528
55300
5554

5500

88712

ST. JAMES
ST/EWING BANK
§T300
S§T35

5T82

ST53

ST53

STeO
TEXACO PL
TURTLE BAYOU
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
VENICE
VERM 214
VERM 245
VERM214
VERM285
VERMZE7
VERM31A
VERM31
VERMME
VERM35)
VERM38%
VERM380
vmzeT
vM287
WD104
wo100
w109
WDI00
w133
WwD24
w030
wO30
wnaz
wD3a2
w53
WwOT3
WOTO
woTe

WDa4

w083

MP82
CHEVRON PLAQUEMINES E-§
SP&5

WD53

WD53

wD5s3

WD RECEIVING
WD RECEIVING
GRAND ISLE
CAILLOU ISLE
CAILLOU ISLE
5528

CAILLOU ISLE
5528

S5160

5528

5528

CAILLOU ISLE
Ei PIPE SYSTEM
WHITECAP
5528

BURNS
CAILLOU ISLE
55208

58208

5528

5528

8528

E1259

55208

8528

5528

5528

GIRSON

5528

ST JAMES
58203

55154

S PELTO 13
5528
ANCHORAGE
55141

55203
FOURCHON
§T3s

5T42

ST82

GRAND ISLE
CLIFTON RIDGE
GIBSON
ANCHORAGE
57. JAMES
EMPIRE

MOBIL PL.
SHELL CGGS 247
SMise

SOUTH BEND
VERM255
ROSE BLUFF
CAILLOU ISLE
VERM350
CAILLOU ISLE
CAILLOU ISLE
MARATHON @ VERM
VM255

VM255
PELICAN ISLE
wDs3

wD53

WwDs3

PELICAN ISLE
EMPIRE
EMPIRE
GRAND ISLE
PELUCAN ISLE
EMPIRE
EMPIRE
GRAND ISLE
WO RECEIVING
WO RECEVING
EMPIRE
EMPIRE

WO RECEIVING
WD RECEIVING

Sheet!

$0.070
50 440
$0 750
$1.210
$4 350
$1.200
£2.000
$2.780
$2.750
$1.010
$0.280
30550
$0.433

$0.184
$0.000
$0.184
$0.181

$0.410
$0.350
$0.202
$0.400
$0.449
$0.0714
$0.240
30.258
$0.250
$0.484
$0.430
$0.280

$0.105
$0.786



